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$8,749.00
$7,760.00
$6,790.00
$5,820.00
$4,850.00
$3,880.00
$2,910.00
$1,940.00

$970.00
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HALF

$4,374.50
$3,880.00
$3,395.00
$2,910.00
$2,425.00
$1,940.00
$1,455.00

$970.00

$485.00

Graduate School Funding Office

2017-2018 Tuition Scholarship Fee Schedule (per semester)
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IN-STATE PORTION

FULL

$6,123.00
$5,330.40
$4,664.10
$3,997.80
$3,331.50
$2,665.20
$1,998.90
$1,332.60

$666.30

Note: These represent the standard graduate tuition rates for tuition scholarships paid for those with assistantships.
Fees that are not included in the standard rate include the Johnson Center fee $80, health fee $160, (total $240) and any student specific fees,

such as course fees, program fees, lab fees, and music fees. These fees are the responsibility of the student, and are not a part of the tuition scholarship.
The Graduate School determines the final tuition scholarship amount. Questions can be emailed to gsas@uky.edu .

Student Health Insurance Premium 2017-18

Fall: $823.00

Spring/Summer: $1,343.00

HALF

$3,061.50
$2,665.20
$2,332.05
$1,998.90
$1,665.75
$1,332.60
$999.45
$666.30
$333.15
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Total: $2,166.00

TOTAL

FULL

$14,872.00
$13,090.40
$11,454.10
$9,817.80
$8,181.50
$6,545.20
$4,908.90
$3,272.60
$1,636.30

HALF

$7,436.00
$6,545.20
$5,727.05
$4,908.90
$4,090.75
$3,272.60
$2,454.45
$1,636.30

$818.15
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